TM
Power Metering CTs
Current Transfomers, 5A Output
AL, BL, CL, &
H681x-A Series
SPECIFICATIONS (Solid-core)
Agency Approvals ANSI/IEEE C57.13, “Standard Requirements for
Instrument Transformers,” IEEE C57.13.2, “IEEE

BL102 1000:5 10.0
BL122 1200:5 12.5
CL122 1200:5 10.0
CL152 1500:5 12.5
CL162 1600:5 12.5
CL202 2000:5 15.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
E93779
Solid-core
MODEL RATIO ACCURACY FROM
10% TO 100% OF
MAX LOAD
BURDEN
CAPACITY
IN VA
H6810-200A-5A   200:5
1%
  2.5
H6810-300A-5A   300:5   2.5
H6811-400A-5A   400:5   5.0
H6811-600A-5A   600:5   5.0
H6811-800A-5A   800:5 12.5
H6812-800A-5A   800:5   5.0
H6812-1000A-5A 1000:5 22.5
H6812-1200A-5A 1200:5 22.5
H6812-1600A-5A 1600:5 22.5
H6812-2000A-5A 2000:5 22.5
H6812-2400A-5A 2400:5 22.5
Split-core
E207042
ACCESSORIES
Universal Mounting Bracket Kit for H681x CTs (AH06)